Summary Results Report

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
ND 2022 Eddy Co. Primary
June 14, 2022 Eddy County
Statistics TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting

Registered Voters - Total

Registered Voters - Republican
Registered Voters - Democratic NPL
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Republican

Ballots Cast - Democratic NPL
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Cast - CrossOver

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

30of3
0of3
3of3
30of3
0
0
0
0
572
413
124
35
18

0.00%

3
0
3
0

160
143
14

o O oo

o O O o o o

ail
0

0
0
3

412
270
110
32
16

oL O oo

o o o oo o

REP United States Senator
Vote For 1

John Hoeven

Riley Kuntz

Write-In Totals
Not Assigned

REP Representative in Congress
Vote For 1

Kelly Armstrong
Write-In Totals
Not Assigned

REP State Senator District 15
Vote For 1

Judy Estenson

Dave Oehlke

Write-In Totals
Not Assigned

TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing

314
87
3

3

109

31
1
1

o o o O

ail
205
56
2

2

TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M

381
1
1

136

0
0

0
0
0

ail
245

TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M

22
16
0
0

1
1
0
0

0
0
0
0

ail
21

[ =R e N = BN = |

Canvassing

0
0
0

Canvassing

o o O o

Election Summary - 06/14/2022 07:02PM



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
ND 2022 Eddy Co. Primary

June 14, 2022 Eddy County
REP State Representative District 15
Vote For 2
TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing
ail
Dennis Johnson 21 1 0 20 0
Kathy Frelich 19 0 0 19 0
Greg Westlind 10 1 0 9 0
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0
Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0
REP Secretary of State
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing
ail
Michael Howe 197 78 0 119 0
Marvin Lepp 144 48 0 96 0
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0
Not Assigned 0 0 0 0
REP Attorney General
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing
ail
Drew Wrigley 377 134 0 243
Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0
Not Assigned 1 1 0 0 0

REP Agriculture Commissioner

Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing
ail
Doug Goehring 379 135 0 244 0
Write-In Totals 2 0 0 2 0
Not Assigned 2 0 0 2 0

REP Public Service Comm 6yr

Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing
ail
Julie Fedorchak 359 126 0 233 0
Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0
Not Assigned 1 1 0 0 0

REP Public Service Comm Unex 4yr

Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing
ail
Sheri Haugen-Hoffart 359 127 0 232 0
Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0
Not Assigned 1 1 0 0 0

Election Summary - 06/14/2022 07:02PM Page 2 of 6



Sdmmary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
ND 2022 Eddy Co. Primary

June 14, 2022 Eddy County
REP Tax Commissioner
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing
ail
Brian Kroshus 360 128 0 232 0
Write-In Totals 4 2 0 2 0
Not Assigned 4 2 0 2 0
DEM United States Senator
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing
ail
Katrina Christiansen 74 12 0 62 0
Michael J Steele 48 2 0 46 0
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0
Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

DEM Representative in Congress

Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing
ail
Mark Haugen 123 14 0 109 0
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0
Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

DEM State Senator District 15

Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing
ail
Collette Brown 2 0 0 2
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0
Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 ]

DEM State Representative District 15

Vote For 2
TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing
ail
Heather Lawrence-Skadsem 2 0 0 2 0
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0
Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0
DEM Secretary of State
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing
ail
Jeffrey Powell 121 13 0 108 0
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0
Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0
DEM Attorney General
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing
ail
Timothy Charles (Tim) Lamb 121 14 0 107
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0
Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0

Election Summary - 06/14/2022 07:02PM Page 30of 6



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
ND 2022 Eddy Co. Primary
June 14, 2022 Eddy County
DEM Agriculture Commissioner
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing
ail
Fintan L Dooley 117 13 0 104
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0
Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0
DEM Public Service Comm 6yr
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing
ail
Melanie Moniz 120 13 0 107 0
Write-in Totals 0 0 0 0 0
Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0
DEM Public Service Comm Unex 4yr
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing
ail
Trygve Hammer 121 13 0 108 0
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0
Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0
DEM Tax Commissioner
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing
ail
Write-In Totals 12 1 0 1 0
Not Assigned 12 1 0 1 0
Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing
ail
Daniel J Crothers 465 133 0 332 0
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0
Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0
Judge Dist Crt No. 2 SE Dist
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing
ail
Paul C Murphy 202 64 0 138 0
Nick D Thornton 137 42 0 95 0
Leah J Viste 131 31 0 100 0
Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0 0
Not Assigned 0 0 0 0 0
Judge Dist Crt No. 4 SE Judicial Dist
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing
ail
James D Hovey 499 142 0 357 0
Write-In Totals 5 1 0 4 0
Not Assigned 5 1 0 4 0
Election Summary - 06/14/2022 07:02PM Pagedof 6



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
ND 2022 Eddy Co. Primary
June 14, 2022 Eddy County
Judge Dist Crt No. 5 SE Judicial Dist
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing
ail
Daniel D Narum 458 133 0 325 0
Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0
Not Assigned 1 1 0 0 0
Judge Dist Crt No. 6 SE Judicial Dist
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing
ail
Jay Schmitz 454 134 0 320 0
Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0
Not Assigned 1 1 0 0 0
Judge Dist Crt No. 7 SE Judicial Dist
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing
ail
Troy J LeFevre 447 130 0 317 0
Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0 0
Not Assigned 1 1 0 0 0
CCM Districts At-Large
Vote For 2
TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing
ail
James (Jamie) Allmaras 352 101 0 251 0
Dave Gehrtz 236 67 0 169 0
Dale Rosenberg 196 63 0 133 0
Jeff Pfau 153 34 0 119 0
Brady Richter 144 40 0 104 0
Write-In Totals 3 1 0 2 0
Not Assigned 3 1 0 2 0
County Auditor Eddy
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing
ail
Patty Williams 528 152 0 376
Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0
Not Assigned 1 1 0 0
County State's Attorney Eddy
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing
ail
Ashley L. Lies 476 136 0 340 0
Write-In Totals 24 8 0 16 0
Not Assigned 24 8 0 16 0
Election Summary - 06/14/2022 07:02PM Page 5of 6



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
ND 2022 Eddy Co. Primary

June 14, 2022 Eddy County
Cnty Rerdr/Clrk of Dist Crt Eddy
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing
ail
Tiffany Harr 514 148 0 366 0
Write-In Totals 3 2 0 1 0
Not Assigned 3 2 0 1 0
County Treasurer Eddy
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing
ail
Kathy Anderson 51 144 0 367 0
Write-In Totals 4 3 0 1 0
Not Assigned 4 3 0 1 0
County Sheriff Eddy
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing
ail
Paul Lies 521 148 0 373 0
Write-In Totals 9 4 0 5 0
Not Assigned 9 4 0 5 0

County Official Newspaper Eddy

Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing
ail
New Rockford Transcript 509 142 0 367 0

Commissioner New Rockford

Vote For 2
TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing
ail
James (Jim) Belquist 246 88 0 158 0 -
Write-In Totals 57 26 0 31 0 F
Not Assigned 57 26 0 31 0,

Park Board Commissioner New Rockford Park

Vote For 3
TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/ahi/: Canvassing
Reed Weisenburger 267 89 0 178 0
Jaclyn Engels 257 90 0 167 0
Elliott Belquist 254 88 0 166 0
Write-In Totals 4 3 0 1 0
Not Assigned 4 3 0 1 0

Election Summary - 06/14/2022 07:02PM Page 6 of 6



