Eddy County

Statistics	TOTAL Elec	tion Day Ear	ly Voting Ab	sentee/M Car	vassing
Election Day Precincts Reporting	3 of 3	3	0	0	0
Precincts Complete	0 of 3	0	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	3 of 3	3	0	0	0
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	3 of 3	0	0	3	0
Registered Voters - Total	0				
Registered Voters - Republican	0				
Registered Voters - Democratic NPL	0				
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN	0				
Ballots Cast - Total	572	160	0	412	0
Ballots Cast - Republican	413	143	0	270	0
Ballots Cast - Democratic NPL	124	14	0	110	0
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN	35	3	0	32	0
Ballots Cast - CrossOver	18	2	0	16	0
Ballots Cast - Blank	0	0	0	0	0
Voter Turnout - Total	0.00%				

REP United States Senator

Vote For 1	TOTAL	Election Day Ear	lv Votina Ah	sentee/M Ca	nnvaeeinn
	101712	Licotion buy Lui	iy voting/to	ail	arrussing
John Hoeven	314	109	0	205	0
Riley Kuntz	87	31	0	56	0
Write-In Totals	3	1	0	2	0
Not Assigned	3	1	0	2	0

REP Representative in Congress

Vote For 1	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Absentee/M ail	Canvassing
Kelly Armstrong	381	136	0	245	0
Write-In Totals	1	0	0	1	0
Not Assigned	1	0	0	1	0

REP State Senator District 15

Vote For 1	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting Abse	entee/M ail	Canvassing
Judy Estenson	22	1	0	21	0
Dave Oehlke	16	1	0	15	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0	. 0	0	0

REP Sta	te Repres	entative	District	15
----------------	-----------	----------	----------	----

Vote For 2	TOTAL	Election Day Ea	rly Voting Abs	sentee/M ail	Canvassing
Dennis Johnson	21	1	0	20	0
Kathy Frelich	19	0	0	19	0
Greg Westlind	10	1	0	9	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0	0	0	0

REP Secretary of State

Vote For 1	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting /	Absentee/M ail	Canvassing
Michael Howe	197	78	0	119	0
Marvin Lepp	144	48	0	96	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0	0	0	0

REP Attorney General

Vote For 1	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting Ab	sentee/M C ail	anvassing
Drew Wrigley	377	134	0	243	0
Write-In Totals	1	1	0	0	0
Not Assigned	1	1	0	0	0

REP Agriculture Commissioner

Vote For 1	TOTAL	Election Day Ea	arly Voting Abs	entee/M Ca ail	nvassing
Doug Goehring	379	135	0	244	0
Write-In Totals	2	0	0	2	0
Not Assigned	2	0	0	2	0

REP Public Service Comm 6yr

Vote For 1	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Absentee/M ail	Canvassing
Julie Fedorchak	359	126	0	233	0
Write-In Totals	1	1	0	0	0
Not Assigned	1	1	0	0	0

REP Public Service Comm Unex 4yr

Vote For 1	TOTAL	Election Day Earl	y Voti ng Abs	sentee/M ail	Canvassing
Sheri Haugen-Hoffart	359	127	0	232	0
Write-In Totals	1	1	0	0	0
Not Assigned	1	1	0	0	0

DED	Tav	Cam	mic	sioner

Vote For 1	TOTAL	sentee/M ail	ee/M Canvassing		
Brian Kroshus	360	128	0	232	0
Write-In Totals	4	2	0	2	0
Not Assigned	4	2	0	2	0

DEM United States Senator

Not Assigned	0	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0	0
Michael J Steele	48	2	0	46	0
Katrina Christiansen	74	12	0	62	0
Vote For 1	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting A	bsentee/M ail	Canvassing

DEM Representative in Congress

vote Foi 1	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting A	bsentee/M ail	Canvassing
Mark Haugen	123	14	0	109	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0	0	0	0

DEM State Senator District 15

Vote For 1	TOTAL Elec	ction Day Early	Voting Absen	itee/M Canv	assing
Collette Brown	2	0	0	2	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0	0	0	0

DEM State Representative District 15

Vote For 2	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Absentee/M ail	Canvassing
Heather Lawrence-Skadsem	2	0	0	2	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0	0	0	0

DEM Secretary of State

Vote For 1	TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing					
Jeffrey Powell	121	13	0	108	0	
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0	0	
Not Assigned	0	0	0	0	0	

DEM Attorney General

Vote For 1	TOTAL	Election Day 6	Early Voting A	bsentee/M	Canvassing
Timothy Charles (Tim) Lamb	121	14	0	107	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0	0	0	0

DEM Agriculture	Commissioner
-----------------	--------------

Vote For 1	TOTAL E	ection Day Earl	y Voting Ab	sentee/M Car ail	nvassing
Fintan L Dooley	117	13	0	104	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0	0	0	0

DEM Public Service Comm 6yr

Vote For 1	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting A	bsentee/M ail	Canvassing
Melanie Moniz	120	13	0	107	0
Write-In Totals	 0	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0	0	0	0

DEM Public Service Comm Unex 4yr

Vote For 1	TOTAL	Election Day I	Early Voting Abse	entee/M C ail	anvassing
Trygve Hammer	121	13	0	108	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0	0	0	0

DEM Tax Commissioner

Vote For I	TOTAL	Election Day E	arly Voting Abs	entee/M Car ail	nvassing
Write-In Totals	12	1	0	11	0
Not Assigned	12	1	0	11	0

Justice of the Supreme Court

Vote For 1	TOTAL	Election Day E	arly Voting Abs	entee/M (Canvassing
Daniel J Crothers	465	133	0	ail 332	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0	0	0	0

Judge Dist Crt No. 2 SE Dist

Vote For 1	TOTAL	Election Day Ea	arly Voting Ab	sentee/M ail	Canvassing
Paul C Murphy	202	64	0	138	0
Nick D Thornton	137	42	0	95	0
Leah J Viste	131	31	0	100	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0	0	0	0

Judge Dist Crt No. 4 SE Judicial Dist

Vote For 1	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting A	Absentee/M ail	Canvassing
James D Hovey	499	142	0	357	0
Write-In Totals	5	1	0	4	0
Not Assigned	5	1	0	4	0

Judge	Dist	Crt No.	5 SE .	Judicial	Dist
-------	------	---------	--------	----------	------

Vote For 1	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting At	osentee/M	Canvassing
Daniel D Narum	458	133	0	325	0
Write-In Totals	1	1	0	0	0
Not Assigned	1	1	0	0	0

Judge Dist Crt No. 6 SE Judicial Dist

vote For 1	TOTAL	Election Day E	arly Voting Absentee/N ai	// Canvassing
Jay Schmitz	454	134	0 320	0
Write-In Totals	1	1	0 0	0
Not Assigned	1	1	0 0	0

Judge Dist Crt No. 7 SE Judicial Dist

Vote For 1	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Absentee/M ail	Canvassing
Troy J LeFevre	447	130	0	317	0
Write-In Totals	1	1	0	0	0
Not Assigned	 1	1	0	0	0

CCM Districts At-Large

Vote For 2					
	TOTAL	Election Day E	arly Voting Ab		nvassing
James (Jamie) Allmaras	352	101	0	aii 251	0
Dave Gehrtz	236	67	0	169	0
Dale Rosenberg	196	63	0	133	0
Jeff Pfau	153	34	0	119	0
Brady Richter	144	40	0	104	0
Write-In Totals	3	1	0	2	0
Not Assigned	3	1	0	2	0

County Auditor Eddy

Vote For 1	TOTAL	Election Day	y Early Voting	Absentee/M ail	Canvassing
Patty Williams	528	152	0	376	0
Write-In Totals	1	1	0	0	0
Not Assigned	1	1	0	0	0

County State's Attorney Eddy

Vote For 1	TOTAL	Election Day E	Early Voting Absen	tee/M ail	Canvassing
Ashley L. Lies	476		0	340	0
Write-In Totals	24	8	0	16	0
Not Assigned	24	8	0	16	0

Cnty	Rerdr	/Clrk	of I	Dist	Crt	Eddv
------	-------	-------	------	------	-----	------

Vote For 1	TOTAL	Election Day E	arly Voting Abs	sentee/M Ca ail	nvassing
Tiffany Harr	514	148	0	366	0
Write-In Totals	3	2	0	1	0
Not Assigned	3	2	0	1	0

County Treasurer Eddy

Vote For 1	TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing					
Kathy Anderson	511	144	0	367	0	
Write-In Totals	4	3	0	1	0	
Not Assigned	4	3	0	1	0	

County Sheriff Eddy

Vote For 1	TOTAL	TOTAL Election Day Early Voting Abse				
Paul Lies	521	148	0	373	0	
Write-In Totals	9	4	0	5	0	
Not Assigned	9	4	0	5	0	

County Official Newspaper Eddy

vote For 1	TOTAL	Election Day Ea	arly Voting	Absentee/M ail	Canvassing
New Rockford Transcript	509	142	0	367	0

Commissioner New Rockford

Vote For 2	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting A	bsentee/M	Canvassing	
James (Jim) Belquist	246	88	n	ail 158	n	
Write-In Totals	57	26	0		0	7
Not Assigned	57	26	0	31	0	2

Park Board Commissioner New Rockford Park

Vote For 3	TOTAL	Election Day Early Voting Absentee/M Canvassing					
Reed Weisenburger	267	89	0	178	0		
Jaclyn Engels	257	90	0	167	0		
Elliott Belquist	254	88	0	166	0		
Write-In Totals	4	3	0	1	0		
Not Assigned	4	3	0	1	0		